
323.09
12.72

323.09
12.72

14.30
.56

A

A

BB

(2X) 316 STAINLESS STEEL
LOCKABLE SNAP LATCH

258.85
10.19

255.63
10.06

273.05
10.75

273.05
10.75

7.29
.29

308.50
12.15

308.50
12.15

FRONT VIEW WITH
COVER REMOVED

316 STAINLESS
STEEL HINGE
PIN

182.55
7.19

152.17
5.99

2.54
.10

288.41
11.35

20.57
.81

155.58
6.13

SECTION A-A

OPTIONAL BACK PANEL SHOWN
0.100 [2.54mm] TH'K- ALUMINUM
0.075 [1.91mm] TH'K- WHITE STEEL
0.188 [4.78mm] TH'K- PVC

288.41
11.35

3.68
.14

WALL THICKNESS

SECTION B-B

FIP
POLYURETHANE
GASKET

(4X) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS AND PLATED
CARBON STEEL SCREWS

254.18
10.01

345.19
13.59

329.44
12.97

MAX SLOT
DISTANCE

326.14
12.84

MIN SLOT
DISTANCE

(2X) POLYCARBONATE
FLANGE

(4X) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS AND 316 STAINLESS
STEEL FLANGE SCREWS

MATERIAL:
BOX- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE
STANDARD COVER- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE
CLEAR COVER- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE

NOTE:
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE1.
WITHOUT NOTICE

Date Rev Description ECN No. DR CK REL
07/25/2019 INITIAL RELEASE ECN-302 DJL LJS GEL

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

Part No.

CONFIDENTIAL
THIS MATERIAL IS OWNED BY THE ALLIED
 MOULDED PRODUCTS COMPANY, IS DISCLOSED
IN CONFIDENCE, AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED
OR DISTRIBUTED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS.

Description

R
ALLIED MOULDED PRODUCTS

BRYAN, OHIO

The Original Fiber Glass Outlet Box

AMP1226CCLF
AMP Polyline
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